Approved Proposals

From 4/24/2021 - 4/30/2021

New Course

Log

Number

11536-
2020

Program .
Code Title
NUR Primary Care for Mental Health

753 Practitioners

Change Course

Log

Number

11719-
2021

11721-
2021

11718-
2021

11723-
2021

11734-
2021

11735-
2021

11729-
2021
11746-
2021

11737-
2021

11724-
2021

11725-
2021

11748-
2021

11717-
2021

Program

Code Title

Cultural and Social Topics in
European History

THE MAKING OF THE
HST 334 CARIBBEAN

GSI/HST History of Global Change and Social
202 Transformation

HST 309

HST 336 AFRICA AFTER 1870
HST 240 A History of East Asia to 1800

HST 241 A History of East Asia Since 1800

INDIA: HISTORY AND
HST 212 CIVILIZATION

hst 323 MICHIGAN HISTORY

HST 333 MODERN CHINA

HST 343 HISTORY OF SOUTH AFRICA
HST 361 MODERN BRITAIN

HST 405 Local and Community History

NUR Clinical Application of Health
323 Assessment & Promotion

Credits

Credits

Details

New Required
Course

Details

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Activity



Log Program

Number Code Title

11722-

2021 HST 335 AFRICA BEFORE 1870

11726- hst 389 RUSSIAN HISTORY

2021

;(1);4;5_ HST 325 Topics in the History of Sport
11730- Emergence of Modern India and

2021 HSE332 gl ih Asia

THE 'AMERICAN CENTURY"

é (1)34110_ HST 306 FROM THE GREAT DEPRESSION
TO VIETNAM

11731- ) .

2021 HST 498 Senior Thesis

11739- . .

2001 HST 305 America Confronts Modernity

11747- HST 327 HISTORY OF UNITED STATES

2021 URBAN SOCIETY

11728- HST 207 - European Civilization to

2021 HST 207 the Later Middle Ages

11716- NUR - )

2001 473 Clinical Immersion

11733- HST 318 HISTORY OF DEMOCRACY IN

2021 AMERICA

Program Changes

Kirkhof College of Nursing
DNP Programs
Log

Number Title

11535- Advanced Practice Nursing - Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse

2020 Practitioner

Credits

Details

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Activity

Change Course
Delivery Method

Details

Add Program
Emphasis



Authors Name
Bostrom, Andrea
Burritt, Karen

Shapiro Shapin, Carolyn
Winter, Janet

Email
bostroma@gvsu.edu
burritka@gvsu.edu
shapiroc@gvsu.edu
wintejan@gvsu.edu



mailto:bostroma@gvsu.edu
mailto:burritka@gvsu.edu
mailto:shapiroc@gvsu.edu
mailto:wintejan@gvsu.edu

